ACME OVAL
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

219
140
97
0.29
0.58
0.87
1.15
1.44
1.73
D(m)
10W  Ra98 3000K  36°
81
Ø62.5
Ø28
 W system             lm system                         optics                              code
6W                              256                                      15°                  AFL5706W-O-30N15
6W                              360                                      24°                  AFL5706W-O-30N24
6W                              371                                      36°                  AFL5706W-O-30N36
 W system            lm system                           optics                              code
8W                             330                                       15°                  AFL5708W-O-30N15
8W                             465                                       24°                  AFL5708W-O-30N24
8W                             475                                       36°                  AFL5708W-O-30N36
 W system            lm system                            optics                              code
10W                          397                                       15°                  AFL5710W-O-30N15
10W                          628                                       24°                  AFL5710W-O-30N24
10W                          574                                       36°                  AFL5710W-O-30N36